d Lead CP wire﹒ ：
c Case Phenolic T375J﹒ ：
a Core Ferrite TR core﹒ ：
MATERIALSⅢ﹒ ：
CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONSⅠ﹒ ：
ABC'S ITEM NO.
ABC'S DWG NO.
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL

DWG EXPRESSIONⅦ﹒ ：
Electrical code
Type code
Dimension code
Appendix code 1
Tolerance code
Appendix code 2
REF :
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
ABC'S DWG NO.
ABC'S ITEM NO.
 PAGE: 3
PROD.
NAME
LINE FILTER
TF0808□□□□L□
AE-001A
1 ~ 9 Special Lead Free products：
L Standard Lead Free products：
A K M R T Z Special products～ ， ～ ， ～ ：
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
ABC'S DWG NO.
ABC'S ITEM NO.
Coat Typ
September 8, 2000
231 CHUNG CHENG RD, SEC 3 JEN-TEH HSIANG, TAINAN
Page 1 of 2
Coat Typ
Page 2 of 2
, material designation or marked designation on packaed or reel, and
LZ - Signifies magned wires twisted together; EL - signifies base coated magnet wire laid parallel with top coat applied overall; LZL - signi-
For use only in equipment where the acceptability of the combination is determined by Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
fies base coated magnet wire twisted together and covered with top coat overall.
EILOCKW Polyesterimide
@-May be suffixed by LZ; # - May be suffixed by LZ, EL or LZI.
Marking: Company name or trademarks